
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

9 

69 

1 

15 

2 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Andrus KARU 

Kalmer VAHT 

Jüri AZAROV 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Make 

BMW 120 

Citroen DS3 

Lada 2101 

Opel Ascona 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:25.156 

3:26.606 

3:28.672 

3:30.899 

3:32.229 

Diff 

1.450 

3.516 

5.743 

7.073 

4th Last Tm 

49.850 

51.285 

57.881 

55.794 

54.051 

3rd Last Tm 

48.832 

54.793 

49.315 

54.815 

50.380 

2nd Last Tm 

54.735 

48.523 

50.031 

48.697 

49.399 

Last Tm 

48.801 

48.995 

48.380 

48.192 

55.234 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

2 

4 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

5 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:34:46 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

3 

7 

6 

11 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Tiit REINAAS 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 320 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:20.907 

3:23.788 

3:27.992 

3:29.124 

Diff 

2.881 

7.085 

8.217 

4th Last Tm 

55.675 

49.062 

57.616 

51.824 

3rd Last Tm 

47.489 

48.504 

49.535 

50.142 

2nd Last Tm 

47.300 

54.788 

48.559 

49.417 

Last Tm 

47.332 

48.299 

48.740 

54.320 

Jokker 

1 

3 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:39:13 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 10:05 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

3 

7 

9 

69 

6 

1 

11 

15 

2 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Rommi PUKK 
Andrus KARU 
Alo HINTSER 
Kalmer VAHT 
Tiit REINAAS 
Jüri AZAROV 
Siim SÜNDEMA 

Total Tm 

3:20.907 
3:23.788 
3:25.156 
3:26.606 
3:27.992 
3:28.672 
3:29.124 
3:30.899 
3:32.229 

Diff 

2.881 

4.249 

5.699 

7.085 

7.765 

8.217 

9.992 

11.322 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:25.156] 

4  [3:26.606] 

- 

4  [3:28.672] 

- 

4  [3:30.899] 

4  [3:32.229] 

R2.  

4  [3:20.907] 

4  [3:23.788] 

- 

- 

4  [3:27.992] 

- 

4  [3:29.124] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

3 

7 

9 

69 

6 

1 

11 

15 

2 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Rommi PUKK 
Andrus KARU 
Alo HINTSER 
Kalmer VAHT 
Tiit REINAAS 
Jüri AZAROV 
Siim SÜNDEMA 

M1. Total Tm 

3:20.907 

3:23.788 

3:25.156 

3:26.606 

3:27.992 

3:28.672 

3:29.124 

3:30.899 

3:32.229 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

2 

1 

6 

11 

15 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Alo HINTSER 

Tiit REINAAS 

Jüri AZAROV 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Lada 2101 

BMW 320 

Lada 2105 

Opel Ascona 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:26.580 

3:28.568 

3:32.244 

3:39.300 

4:13.817 

Diff 

1.988 

5.664 

12.720 

47.237 

4th Last Tm 

49.877 

56.173 

52.922 

55.016 

58.726 

3rd Last Tm 

49.289 

49.158 

55.332 

53.361 

50.754 

2nd Last Tm 

54.871 

50.843 

50.230 

51.632 

51.280 

Last Tm 

49.334 

49.297 

50.513 

55.468 

59.821 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

5 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:50:29 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

9 

3 

69 

7 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Margo SOOMETS 

Andrus KARU 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Make 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Citroen DS3 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:24.622 

3:26.400 

3:30.077 

3:45.727 

Diff 

1.778 

5.455 

21.105 

4th Last Tm 

51.460 

57.230 

52.049 

50.787 

3rd Last Tm 

50.151 

49.535 

52.688 

1:16.208 

2nd Last Tm 

52.906 

48.087 

48.407 

47.875 

Last Tm 

47.016 

48.423 

53.634 

47.775 

Jokker 

3 

1 

4 

2 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:05:41 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 11:05 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

9 

3 

2 

1 

69 

6 

11 

7 

15 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Andrus KARU 
Alo HINTSER 
Tiit REINAAS 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Jüri AZAROV 

Total Tm 

3:24.622 
3:26.400 
3:26.580 
3:28.568 
3:30.077 
3:32.244 
3:39.300 
3:45.727 
4:13.817 

Diff 

1.778 

1.958 

3.946 

5.455 

7.622 

14.678 

21.105 

49.195 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:26.580] 

4  [3:28.568] 

- 

4  [3:32.244] 

4  [3:39.300] 

- 

4  [4:13.817] 

R2.  

4  [3:24.622] 

4  [3:26.400] 

- 

- 

4  [3:30.077] 

- 

- 

4  [3:45.727] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

3 

9 

7 

69 

1 

2 

6 

11 

15 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Rommi PUKK 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Andrus KARU 
Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Alo HINTSER 
Tiit REINAAS 
Jüri AZAROV 

M1. Total Tm 

3:20.907 

3:25.156 

3:23.788 

3:26.606 

3:28.672 

3:32.229 

3:27.992 

3:29.124 

3:30.899 

R1.  

50 
42 
45 
40 
38 
35 
39 
37 
36 

M2. Total Tm 

3:26.400 

3:24.622 

3:45.727 

3:30.077 

3:28.568 

3:26.580 

3:32.244 

3:39.300 

4:13.817 

R2.  

45 
50 
36 
39 
40 
42 
38 
37 
35 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 
92 
81 
79 
78 
77 
77 
74 
71 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

7 

6 

15 

11 

69 

Name 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Jüri AZAROV 

Tiit REINAAS 

Andrus KARU 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 320 

Opel Ascona 

Lada 2105 

Citroen DS3 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:30.612 

3:33.143 

3:33.511 

3:39.583 

3.237 

Diff 

2.531 

2.899 

8.971 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

49.781 

58.658 

54.058 

1:02.891 

3rd Last Tm 

51.017 

50.509 

50.619 

50.401 

2nd Last Tm 

57.347 

49.938 

49.775 

51.854 

Last Tm 

49.518 

50.860 

55.703 

51.062 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

3 

1 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

5 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:12:48 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

1 

3 

9 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Margo SOOMETS 

Rommi PUKK 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Lada 2101 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 120 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:28.490 

3:30.723 

3:32.310 

3:40.148 

Diff 

2.233 

3.820 

11.658 

4th Last Tm 

51.515 

53.688 

49.325 

1:09.028 

3rd Last Tm 

49.437 

49.541 

1:00.977 

49.421 

2nd Last Tm 

48.724 

55.150 

49.884 

49.450 

Last Tm 

55.769 

49.269 

49.137 

49.303 

Jokker 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:22:40 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 13:05 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 

No. 

2 

7 

1 

3 

6 

15 

11 

9 

69 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAROV 
Tiit REINAAS 
Rommi PUKK 
Andrus KARU 

Total Tm 

3:28.490 
3:30.612 
3:30.723 
3:32.310 
3:33.143 
3:33.511 
3:39.583 
3:40.148 

3.237 

Diff 

2.122 

2.233 

3.820 

4.653 

5.021 

11.093 

11.658 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:30.612] 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.143] 

4  [3:33.511] 

4  [3:39.583] 

- 

0  [3.237] 

R2.  

4  [3:28.490] 

- 

4  [3:30.723] 

4  [3:32.310] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:40.148] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

3 

9 

2 

7 

1 

6 

69 

11 

15 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Rommi PUKK 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Alo HINTSER 
Andrus KARU 
Tiit REINAAS 
Jüri AZAROV 

M1. Total Tm 

3:20.907 

3:25.156 

3:32.229 

3:23.788 

3:28.672 

3:27.992 

3:26.606 

3:29.124 

3:30.899 

R1.  

50 
42 
35 
45 
38 
39 
40 
37 
36 

M2. Total Tm 

3:26.400 

3:24.622 

3:26.580 

3:45.727 

3:28.568 

3:32.244 

3:30.077 

3:39.300 

4:13.817 

R2.  

45 
50 
42 
36 
40 
38 
39 
37 
35 

M3. Total Tm 

3:32.310 

3:40.148 

3:28.490 

3:30.612 

3:30.723 

3:33.143 

3.237 

3:39.583 

3:33.511 

R3.  

40 
36 
50 
45 
42 
39 
35 
37 
38 

Total points 

135 
128 
127 
126 
120 
116 
114 
111 
109 

Championship 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

3 

2 

1 

15 

69 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Jüri AZAROV 

Andrus KARU 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Lada 2101 

Opel Ascona 

Citroen DS3 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:51.845 

4:53.104 

4:57.872 

4:59.233 

0.000 

Diff 

1.259 

6.027 

7.388 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

47.239 

46.999 

47.682 

47.851 

3rd Last Tm 

47.154 

46.867 

47.316 

47.421 

2nd Last Tm 

52.426 

47.667 

47.112 

47.975 

Last Tm 

46.426 

51.796 

51.737 

47.012 

Jokker 

5 

6 

6 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:46:53 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 14:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

9 

6 

11 

7 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Alo HINTSER 

Tiit REINAAS 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Make 

BMW 120 

BMW 320 

Lada 2105 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:49.685 

5:04.381 

5:05.983 

5:06.105 

Diff 

14.696 

16.298 

16.420 

4th Last Tm 

46.960 

48.331 

46.686 

53.616 

3rd Last Tm 

51.539 

53.658 

49.492 

47.248 

2nd Last Tm 

46.116 

51.500 

49.717 

52.402 

Last Tm 

46.259 

48.204 

49.399 

48.814 

Jokker 

4 

4 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:53:15 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 14:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

9 

3 

2 

6 

11 

1 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Margo SOOMETS 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Alo HINTSER 

Tiit REINAAS 

Kalmer VAHT 

Make 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 320 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:39.162 

4:46.798 

4:49.906 

4:53.994 

5:02.124 

Diff 

7.636 

10.744 

14.832 

22.962 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

44.950 

44.815 

45.458 

52.695 

49.245 

3rd Last Tm 

45.091 

55.937 

50.989 

47.085 

48.411 

2nd Last Tm 

49.740 

46.046 

45.632 

47.538 

48.011 

Last Tm 

45.619 

45.760 

48.488 

47.442 

49.025 

Jokker 

5 

4 

1;4 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

6 

5 

Comment 

false start 

false start 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:47:47 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

4.08.2018 15:00 


